CLASSEMENT LAG 2013 - TRIPLETTES SENIORS MASCULINS
CLASSEMENT - QUALIFICATION ANTILLES GUYANE

le 13/01/2013

LES SENIORS

No

Equipes

Club

dépl

06jav

13jav_[20jav_[27jav

MATHIAS ANDRE
DO SANTOS TEVADO
FRANCIS JEAN-PIERRE

BFR

100

45

02fev

Pts

Tt

Nb D

Ggné

Perdu

Avge

30

75

275

10

75

CHARLES ALLAN
JARLIT CHRISTIAN
NAVAILS DENIS

ABA

100

30

45

75

275

10

50

AUBERT Raymond
GALIMA YANNICK
BEAUFORT Eric

MANA

100

40

30

70

270

19

CHARLES JACQUES
CHARLES ADOLPHE
JOSEPH EDMOND

GELDAR

100

35

35

70

270

ILES HENRY
BANGO HUGUES
BEAUFORD MARCEL

BFR

100

25

40

65

265

35

LAPOINTE CORIL
PHILIP PATRICK
DA COSTA TONY

ABA

100

30

30

60

260

27

PRIMEROSE DAVID
MONTGENIE ERIC
PRIMEROSE RUDY

RMCEP

100

25

35

60

260

10

LENEUVE Jean-Pierre
GOLITIN Edmard
DUTON ROGER

CEPM

100

30

25

55

255

12

CARIEN TEDDY
MOUROUVIN MEDERIK
AUGUSTE RICHARD

CEPM

100

25

25

50

250

10

DUBOIS Claude
PREVERAUD de SONNEVILLE
Giovan LOUISIN Raphael

CEPM

100

25

25

50

250

11

BLONDEAU YVES
LOUIS FRANCOIS
DOMINGUEZ MARCEL

ABA

100

35

40

240

14

12

OPTALY TONY

SMITH ALBERT
ROUMILLIAC RAYMOND
HENRY DOMINIQUE

CEPM

100

25

30

230

-14

13

DERBY NOEL
BOLDEWYN PURCIY JHON
CYRILLE SERGE

MANA

100

25

30

230

14

BAIINAUTH ALEXANDER
COUPAN GARY
GALIMA DANIEL

ABA

100

25

30

230

15

CASIMIRIUS ERIC
PLACIDE MAURICE
GALLE CHRISTOPHE

BFR

100

25

30

230




16

BANIS HENRIO
PULVAL-DADY DANIEL
AMARANTHE ANTOINE

UsS

100

25

30

230

17

MONIER ISNAR
GIBOU JULIEN
CUCCHIETTI LAURENT

SSSL

100

30

30

230

18

DECHAMP PATRICK
ANTOINETTE SYLVERE
COUMBA ANTOINE

USSL

100

25

25

225

-22

19

JEROME ARMAND
KILAMA CLAYTON
BRIEUX CHARLES

BFR

100

25

25

225

20

CHARI JOEL

HORTH SANDOT
ASTIEN-LAZARE JEAN-
MICHEL

ABA

100

25

25

225

21

LEVEILLE LAURENT
ARNETON ROMEO
ASSELOS DAVID
CLET JEAN-PAUL

CEPM

100

10

210

-14

22

DAVY JEAN-FRANCOIS
KAYAMARE ARNI-PAUL
BLANCHARD GILBERT

SSSL

100

10

210

-12

23

RINGUET ROBERTO
HUTCHINSON FELIX
GAHALY JOEL

ABA

100

10

210

-20

24

CAUMARTIN ALEXANDRE
JAQUET FRANC
ANTOINETTE GUSTAVE

USSL

100

205

-13

25

ICARRE ROGER RENE
CHARLES GILLES
JEAN-JACQUES ELVIS

ABA

100

205

-17

26

VANG SIMON
YA Kalou
VA KOUA

COMACH

100

205

-32

27

BATTLE-BALESSA
ALEXANDRE
DESSEIGNE BERNARD
KAYAMARE MAURICE

SSSL

100

200

-24

28

DERON RICHARD
PRIMEROSE YVES
PRIMEROSE SERGE

RMCEP

100

200

29

CHARLES ARNAUD
CHARLES SYLVESTRE
HORTH JEAN-GILLES

GELDAR

100

100

12

CLASSE

MENTS DES DAMES

MATILDE DE MIRA NITA
MIECELI MYLENE
THAKOER SOESIELAWALIE

ABA

100

15

20

35

235

75

BOIZAN JULIETTE
HUNTE PATRICIA
NAVAILS SANDRINE

ABA

100

10

15

25

225

23




BARONA JESSICA
TRIVEILLOT YVELISE
JEAN-JACQUES RACHEL

ABA

100

10

10

20

220

LAPLANCHE COLETTE
AUCEJO MARIA
EUGENIO LEONA

BFR

100

10

15

215

13

CALVET/EDWIGE AVELINE
ACHILLE EMMANUELLE
QWARKASING MONIQUE

BFR

100

205

-34

CLASSEMENTS DES VETERANS

SAINT-CLAIR YVES
PAULINE JEAN-CLAUDE
COUDEC JEAN-CLAUDE

BFR

100

15

15

30

230

31

JOISIN FERGUY
SEWGOBING EULOGE
REMION DOMIL
HITH JEAN-CLAUDE

ABA

100

10

10

210

DIMANCHE MAURICE
DIDIER FRANCOIS
MORELON MARIE-CLAUDE

BFR

100

10

10

210

-10

AGELAS JOCELYN
COUTENAY JOSE
SANA GERTRAND

BFR

100

10

210

-20




